Ensto Compact switch-disconnectors,
panel and DIN rail mounted

Handles
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PACKAGE EAN 13 CODE
CODE (KG) SIZE (PCS)
Direct handles
PMR2418B Small direct handle for KS switch 0.005 100 6418677171437
PMR2508 Larger direct handle for KS switch 0.006 100 6418677169908
PMR301B Direct handle for KSM switch 0.006 100 6418677169915
External handles
KSH29 Not padlockable, IP 54, 0/1, black 0.033 100 6418677170188
KSH48 Padlockable, IP 65, yellow with red handle, 0 OFF / 1 ON 0.043 100 6418677170195
KSH48.2 Padlockable, IP 65, black, 0 OFF / 1 ON, no interlock 0.043 100 6418677169953
KSH48.01 Padlockable, IP 65, black, 0 OFF /1 ON 0.043 100 6418677170201
KSH75 Pistol grip handle, black, padlockable, IP 65,0 OFF / 1 ON 0.070 50 6418677169885
Pistol grip handle, yellow with red handle, padlockable,
KSH75RY IP 65,0 OFF /1 ON 0.070 50 6418677169892
KS23.055 55 mm for KSH29, KSH48 and KSH75 handles 0.014 100 6418677170232

Direct handle for KSM switch,
PMR301B.

Small direct handle for KS switch,
PMR241B.

External handle, not padlockable,
KSH29.

External handle, padlockable,

W

External handle, padlockable, Pistol grip handle, padlockable,

KSH48.2. KSH48.01. KSH75.

Extension shafts
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PACKAGE EAN 13 CODE
CODE (KG) SIZE (PCS)
KS23.070 70 mm for KSH29, KSH48 and KSH75 handles 0.017 100 6418677170249
KS23.090 90 mm for KSH29, KSH48 and KSH75 handles 0.021 100 6418677170256
KS23.150 150 mm for KSH29, KSH48 and KSH75 handles 0.032 100 6418677170263
KS23.200 200 mm for KSH29, KSH48 and KSH75 handles 0.042 100 6418677170270
KS23.300 300 mm for KSH29, KSH48 and KSH75 handles 0.061 100 6418677170287
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External handle, padlockable,
KSH48.
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Pistol grip handle, padlockable,
KSH75RY.
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KS23.055
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Ensto Compact switch-disconnectors, direct door mounted

Ensto Compact switch-disconnectors, 3-pole, direct door mounted

PRODUCT AMPERAGE (A) CONDUCTOR CROSS- TIGHTENING MOUNTING SIZE (MM) WEIGHT PACKAGE EAN 13 CODE
CODE SECTION (MM?) TORQUE (Nm) (KG) SIZE (PCS)

KSM1.125 125A Cu 10-50 mm? 4Nm Din rail/screw 18x62x83 0.095 50 6418677169816
KS13.16 3x16A Cu15-16 mm? 2Nm Din rail/screw 40x80x72 0.149 50 6418677171161
KS13.20 3x20A Cu15-16 mm’ 2Nm Din rail/screw 40x80x72 0.149 50 6418677171178
KS13.25 3x25A Cu15-16 mm? 2Nm Din rail/screw 40x80x72 0.149 50 6418677170034
KS13.32 3x32A Cu15-16 mm’ 2Nm Din rail/screw 40x80x72 0.149 50 6418677171246
KS13.40 3x40A Cu 1516 mm? 2Nm Din rail/screw 40x80x72 0.149 50 6418677170041

KS13.16

Ensto Compact switch-disconnectors, 4th pole

PRODUCT AMPERAGE (A) CONDUCTOR CROSS- TIGHTENING MOUNTING SIZE (MM) WEIGHT PACKAGE EAN 13 CODE
CODE SECTION (MM?) TORQUE (Nm) (KG) SIZE (PCS)

KS1363 3x63A Cu15-16 mm’ 2Nm Din rail/screw 40x80x72 0.149 50 6418677170058
KS11.16 16A Cu15-16 mm’ 2Nm Din rail/screw 13x56x72 0.045 50 6418677171130
KS11.20 20A Cu 1516 mm? 2Nm Din rail/screw 13x56%72 0.045 50 6418677171147
KS11.25 25A Cu15-16 mm? 2Nm Din rail/screw 13x56x72 0.045 50 6418677170096
KS11.32 32A Cu 1516 mm? 2Nm Din rail/screw 13x56x72 0.045 50 6418677171154
KS11.40 40A Cu15-16 mm? 2Nm Din rail/screw 13x56x72 0045 50 6418677170102
KS11.63 63A Cu 1516 mm’ 2Nm Din rail/screw 13x56x72 0.045 50 6418677170119
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KS11.16

Accessories
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AMPERAGE (A) TIGHTENING WEIGHT PACKAGE EAN 13 CODE
CODE TORQUE (Nm) (KG) SIZE (PCS)
Additional poles
KSTIN Switched neutral pole Max. 63 A 2Nm 0,042 50 6438100094317
KSN11 Fixed neutral pole Max. 63 A 2Nm 0.042 50 6418677170133
KSP11 Fixed PE pole Max. 63 A 2Nm 0.042 50 6418677170157
KSAT1 NO+NC auxiliary contact 16 A 2Nm 0.051 50 6418677170171
Handles
KSH48 Padlockable, IP 65, yellow with red handle, 0 OFF / 1 ON 0.043 100 6418677170195
KSH48.01 Padlockable, IP 65, black, 0 OFF / 1 ON 0.043 100 6418677170201
Terminal shrouds
PMR121 Terminal shroud for KS1 and KS11 poles 0.004 100 6418677171598
PMR123 Terminal shroud for KS3, KS31 and KS13 switch 0.008 100 6418677171604
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Ensto Compact manual motor controllers

Handles

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PACKAGE EAN 13 CODE
CODE (KG) SIZE (PCS)

Direct handles

PMR241/U Small direct handle, black 0.005 100 6418677159145
PMR241B/U Small direct handle, blue 0.005 100 6418677159152
PMR241R/U Small direct handle, red 0.005 100 6418677159169
PMR250/U Medium size direct handle, black 0.006 100 6418677159176
PMR2508/U Medium size direct handle, blue 0.006 100 6418677159183
PMR250R/U Medium size direct handle, red 0.006 100 6418677159190
PMR301/U Large direct handle, black 0.006 100 6418677159206
PMR3018/U Large direct handle, blue 0.006 100 6418677159213
PMR301R/U Large direct handle, red 0.006 100 6418677159220

External handles
KK29/U Black, IP 54, not padlockable, 0/1 0.038 100 6418677190308

Padlockable, yellow with red handle, 0 OFF / 1 ON,

KSH48/U Environmental type 4X and 13 0.043 100 6418677190315
KSH48.01/U Padlockable, black, 0 OFF / 1 ON, Environmental type 0043 100 6418677190322
4Xand 13
KSH75/U Plstgl grip handle, black, padlockable, 0 OFF / 1 ON, 0070 50 6418677190339
Environmental type 4X and 12
Pistol grip handle, yellow with red handle, padlockable,
SR 0 OFF /1 ON, Environmental type 4X and 12 Co = SRR IS
PMR716.1/U Handle shaft guide replacement KSH48/U and KSH48.01/U 0.006 250 6418677190353
Small direct handle, PMR241B/U. Medium size direct handle, Large direct handle, PMR301R/U. External handle, not padlockable,
PMR250/U. KK29/U.

External handle, padlockable, External handle, padlockable, Pistol grip handle, padlockable, Pistol grip handle, padlockable,
KSH48/U. KSH48.01/U. KSH75/U. KSH75RY/U.

Handle shaft guide replacement
KSH48, PMR716.1/U.
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Ensto Origin manual motor controllers

Ensto Origin manual motor controllers

PRODUCT AMPERAGE VOLTAGE
CODE

Rotary switches without shaft retaining collar

KSR3.40/U 3x40A 600 VAC
KSR3.60/U 3x60A 480 VAC
KSR3.80/U 3x80A 600 VAC
KSR3.100/U  3x 100 A 480 VAC
KSR4.40/U 4x40 A 480 VAC
Rotary switches with shaft retaining collar

KSR3401/U  3x40A 600 VAC
KSR3.601/U  3x60 A 480 VAC
KSR3.801/U 3x80A 600 VAC
KSR3.1001/U  3x 100 A 480 VAC
KSR4401/U  4x40A 480 VAC
Rotary switches with shaft retaining collar (hex socket)
KSR3.402/U 3x40A 600 VAC
KSR3.602/U  3x60 A 480 VAC
KSR3.802/U 3x80A 600 VAC
KSR3.1002/U  3x 100 A 480 VAC
KSR4402/U  4x40A 480 VAC
Toggle switches

KST3.40/U 3x40A 600 VAC
KST3.60/U 3x60A 480 VAC
KST3.80/U 3x80A 600 VAC
KST3.100/U  3x 100 A 480 VAC
KST4.40/U 4x40A 480 VAC

KSR3.80/U KSR3.801/U

Handles

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
CODE

Direct handles

KK57.18/U Direct handle, black/grey for KSR3.40/U-KSR3.60/U
KK57.19/U Direct handle, black/grey for KSR3.80/U-KSR3.100/U
KK57.37/U Direct handle, black/grey for KSR4.40/U

KK57.182/U Direct handle, red/yellow for KSR3.40/U-KSR3.60/U
KK57.192/U Direct handle, red/yellow for KSR3.80/U-3.100/U
KK57.372/U Direct handle, red/yellow for KSR4.40/U

External handles
KK29/U Black, IP 54, not padlockable, 0/1
Padlockable, yellow with red handle, 0 OFF /1 ON,

KSH4s/U Environmental type 4X and 13
KSH48.01/U Padlockable, black, 0 OFF / 1 ON, Environmental type

4X and 13

Pistol grip handle, black, padlockable, 0 OFF / 1 ON,
KSH75/U Environmental type 4X and 12

Pistol grip handle, yellow with red handle, padlockable,
ISr7ERAL 0 OFF /1 ON, Environmental type 4X and 12
PMR716.1/U Handle shaft guide replacement KSH48/U and KSH48.01/U

TIGHTENING
TORQUE (LB-IN)

35 Lb-In
35Lb-In
50 Lb-In
50 Lb-In
35 Lb-In

35 Lb-In
35Lb-In
50 Lb-In
50 Lb-In
35 Lb-In

35 Lb-In
35 Lb-In
50 Lb-In
50 Lb-In
35 Lb-In

35 Lb-In
35Lb-In
50 Lb-In
50 Lb-In
35 Lb-In

WEIGHT

(KG)

0.017
0018
0.019
0018
0019
0.020
0.038

0.043

0.043

0.070

0.070

0.006

MOUNTING

Din rail/Screw
Din rail/Screw
Din rail/Screw
Din rail/Screw
Din rail/Screw

Din rail/Screw
Din rail/Screw
Din rail/Screw
Din rail/Screw
Din rail/Screw

Din rail/Screw
Din rail/Screw
Din rail/Screw
Din rail/Screw
Din rail/Screw

Din rail/Screw
Din rail/Screw
Din rail/Screw
Din rail/Screw
Din rail/Screw

SIZE (MM)

51x70x68
51x70x68
53x84x73
53x84x73
62 x70x 68

51x70x68
51x70x68
53x84x73
53x84x73
62 x 70 x 68

51x70x68
51x70x68
53x84x73
53x84x73
62 x 70 x 68

51x70x70
51x70x70
53x84x73
53x84x73
62 x 70 x 69

KSR3.402/U

PACKAGE
SIZE (PCS)

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100

50

50

250

EAN 13 CODE

6418677190735
6418677190742
6418677190759
6418677190766
6418677190773
6418677190780
6418677190308

6418677190315
6418677190322
6418677190339

6418677190346

6418677190353
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WEIGHT PACKAGE
SIZE (PCS)

(KG)

0.170
0.170
0.268
0.268
0.205

0.180
0.180
0.280
0.280
0213

0.180
0.180
0.280
0.280
0213

0.155
0.155
0.260
0.260
0.190

30
30
30
30
30

30
30
30
30
30

30
30
30
30
30

30
30
30
30
30

EAN 13 CODE

6418677190001
6418677190018
6418677190025
6418677190032
6418677190056

6418677190070
6418677190087
6418677190094
6418677190100
6418677190124

6418677190131
6418677190148
6418677190155
6418677190162
6418677190179

6418677190186
6418677190193
6418677190209
6418677190216
6418677190223

KST3.80/U

KK57.18/U

63





